
AGE

GEOGRAPHIC AREA

14% 34% 43% 9%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

0-25 26-50 51-75 76-100

MEDIAN AGE: 52

19% 14% 23% 20% 24%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Connected to both the North and South areas Connected to only the North area
Connected to only the South area Connected to neither the North nor South areas
No repsonse
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0% 50% 100%

Yes, I live there

Yes, I work there

Yes, I attend school
there

Yes, I am the guardian
of someone who

attends school there

Other
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19%
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Yes, I live there

Yes, I work there

Yes, I attend school
there
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NORTH SOUTH

PARTICIPATORY BUDGETING PILOT 
IDEA COLLECTION PARTICIPANT DEMOGRAPHICS

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS: 508

N = 357

N = 508

N = 165 N = 212

HOW PARTICIPANTS ARE CONNECTED TO THE…



PARTICIPATORY BUDGETING PILOT 
IDEA COLLECTION PARTICIPANT DEMOGRAPHICS

HOUSEHOLD INCOME

RACE AND ETHNICITY

13%

14%

8%

13%

9%

15%

12%

12%

3%

2%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Less than $10,000

$10,000 to $14,999

$15,000 to $24,999

$25,000 to $34,999

$35,000 to $49,999

$50,000 to $74,999

$75,000 to $99,999

$100,000 to $149,999

$150,000 to $199,999

$200,000 or more

1%

8%

35%

20%

1%

11%

30%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

American Indian or Alaska Native

Another race not listed above

Asian

Black or African American

Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander

Two or more races

White

86% 20%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
No, not of Hispanic, Latino, or Spanish origin

Yes (e.g., Mexican, Mexican American, Chicano, Puerto Rican, Cuban, other
Hispanic, Latino, or Spanish origin)

N = 338

N = 356

N = 359


